
King of the Surf Guitar
By Dick Dale

Better Shred Than Dead-The Dick Dale Anthology
Words & Music by Alonzo B. Willis

1/5

Moderate = 122

Standard tuning

1

w/heavy reverb

3 4
0

3 4
0

3 4
0

3 4
0

3 4
0

3 4
0

3 4
0

½

2 (2) 0 2 0
2

0
2

E-Gt

3

1. Lis-ten to the king of the

0 3 0
3 0

3 4
0

0 3 0
3 0

3 4
0

3 4 2 0
2

0 3

3
3

3

3
3

15

6

surf gui-tar._ Lis-ten to the king of the surf gui-tar._ Lis-ten

0

0
0

0

0
0

0 3

3
3

3

3
3

15

0
0

0
0

0 3

X
X

8

9
10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/5

10

lis - ten                       to the king.__

10
10

10

10
10

0
0

0
0

½

2
0

½

2 (2)
2

2 4
0

2 4
0

2

full

2

0 3 0
3 0 0

13

Oh, how__ he can

½

2
0

2 (2) 0

3 0
3 0

2 4

0
2 4

0
2 4 2 0

2

2 3

3
3

3

3
3

15

16

pluck those strings.__ Oh, how__ he makes you sing.__ lis-ten   

0

0
0

0

0
0

0 3

3
3

3

3
3

15

0
0

0
0

0 3

X
X

8

9
10

20

lis-ten                     to the king

10
10

10

10
10

12
12

12 12 12 12 12 12
12

12 12 12 12
12

12
12

12
12

12
12

12
12 12

12
12

15 12

full

15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/5

23

From Beau - mont  to

12 12
15 12

14

full

14
12

14

full

14 (14) 12
14

14

½

14 14

½

14 14 12
14

12
14

8
8
9

8

8
8
9

26

An - a - heim,__ San Ber - nar- di - no to Riv - er - side,__ all         the        kids         in 

5 8 15 3

3
3

3 3

3
3

8

8
8

8

8
8

30

all     L.    A.__ Love     to      hear Dick Dale     play.___

8
8

3 2 0 0

5

0
0

2

full

2

0

2 0
2

0

34

2 4

0
0

2 3
0

2 4 0
2

0

0 3 0
3 0

2 4

0

2

½

2

½

2 (2) 0 2 0
2

0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/5

37

8

8
8

8
8

8

8
8

8
8

8

8
8

10

10
10

10
10

10

10
10

10
10

10

10
10

3

3 3
3
4

3

3
3

3
3

3

3
3

3

40

From Beau - mont  to An - a - heim,__ San Ber - nar- di - no to

3

3 3
3
4

3

3
3

3
3

3

3
3

0 3

8
9

8
8

8
8

8
8

3 3

44

Riv - er - side,__ all         the        kids         in all     L.    A.__ Love     to      hear 

3 3 8
8

8
8

0

8

8
8

8
8

0

3 2 0

5 5 0

48

Dick Dale     play.___ Lis-ten to the king of the surf gui-tar._ Lis-ten to the king of the

0 0 0 0

3

3
3

3

3
3

18 19 3
3

3

3
3

52

surf gui-tar._ Lis - ten, List - ten   to the king.__

15 15 8
8

8 0

10

10
10

10
10

12
12

12 12 12 12
12

12 12 12 12
12

12
12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/5

56

Come on and lis - ten                              Come on and lis - ten                              Come on and

15 12
15 12

full

14
12

full

14
12

full

14
12 12 12

full

14
12

full

14 (14) 12
14

12
14

full

14
12

full

14
12

full

14

12 15 12
15 12

0

59

lis - ten                              Come on and lis - ten                              Come on and lis - ten                              Come on and

½

2

0
0

2 4
0

2 4
0

½

2 2 0 2 0
2

0
2

0 0 3 0
3 0

2 4

0
2 4 0

2
0 0

62
lis - ten                              Come on and lis - ten                              Come on and

2 4
0

0 3 0
3 0

2 3
0

2 0

0 0 3 0
3 0

2 0
2

0

64

lis - ten                              Come on and lis - ten

3 4
0

3 4
0

3 4
0

3 4
0

3 2 0 0

0
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


